)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 02:47:28 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0669 (Rat #0075, Act #0041 of 1995) General Bill, By J.V. Smith and Leatherman
Similar (H 3874)

A Bill to amend Section 44-6-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Health and Human
Services Finance Commission entering into contracts with other agencies, so as to expand with whom the Commission may
contract for eligibility determinations.

03/28/95
03/28/95
04/18/95
04/19/95
04/20/95
04/25/95
04/25/95
04/27/95
05/03/95
05/04/95
05/11/95
05/17/95
05/17/95
06/05/95
06/05/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-32

Read second time SJ-119

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-53
Read second time HJ-75

Read third time and enrolled HJ-12

Ratified R 75

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/95

Copies available

Act No. 41

Page 1 of 1



