South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:47:28 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0669 (Rat #0075, Act #0041 of 1995) General Bill, By J.V. Smith and Leatherman Similar (H 3874)

A Bill to amend Section 44-6-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Health and Human Services Finance Commission entering into contracts with other agencies, so as to expand with whom the Commission may contract for eligibility determinations.

03/28/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
03/28/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11
04/18/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-32
04/19/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-119
04/20/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
04/25/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/25/95	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-13
04/27/95	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-53
05/03/95	House	Read second time HJ-75
05/04/95	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-12
05/11/95		Ratified R 75
05/17/95		Signed By Governor
05/17/95		Effective date 05/17/95
06/05/95		Copies available
06/05/95		Act No. 41
	03/28/95 04/18/95 04/19/95 04/20/95 04/25/95 04/25/95 04/27/95 05/03/95 05/04/95 05/11/95 05/17/95 06/05/95	03/28/95 Senate 04/18/95 Senate 04/19/95 Senate 04/20/95 Senate 04/25/95 House 04/25/95 House 04/27/95 House 05/03/95 House 05/04/95 House 05/11/95 05/17/95 05/17/95 06/05/95